HAD DU CEDRE

Liste des communes

Relevant de
I'HAD du Cedre

HAD du Ceédre
950 rue de la Haie - 76235 BOIS-GUILLAUME CEDEX
Tél : 02.35.59.59.64 / Fax : 02.35.59.59.67



code
postal

27150
27150
27360
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27380
27430
27440
27440
27440
27440
27440
27440
27480
27480
27480
27480
27480
27480
27480
27610
27790
27850
27910
27910
27910
27910
27910
27910
76113
76113

CANTON

Etrepagny
Etrepagny
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Les Andelys
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Lyons-la-Forét
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Lyons-la-Forét
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Lyons-la-Forét
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Lyons-la-Forét
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Lyons-la-Forét
Grand-Couronne
Grand-Couronne

COMMUNE

La Neuve-Grange
Morgny
Pont-Saint-Pierre
Amfreville-les-Champs
Amfreville-sous-les-Monts
Bourg-Beaudouin
Charleval
Douville-sur-Andelle
Fleury-sur-Andelle
Flipou

Grainville

Radepont
Vandrimare
Vatteville
Bacqueville
Gaillardbois-Cressenville
Houville-en-Vexin
Lisors
Mesnil-Verclives
Touffreville
Beauficel-en-Lyons
Bosquentin
Fleury-la-Forét

Le Tronquay

Lilly

Lorleau
Lyons-la-Forét
Romilly-sur-Andelle
Rosay-sur-Lieure
Ménesqueville

Les Hogues
Letteguives
Perriers-sur-Andelle
Perruel

Renneville
Vascoeuil
Hautot-sur-Seine
Sahurs



76113
76116
76116
76116
76116
76116
76116
76116
76116
76116

76150

76150
76160
76160
76160
76160
76190
76190
76190
76190
76190
76190
76190
76190
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220
76220

Grand-Couronne
Darnetal

Buchy

Buchy

Darnetal
Darnetal
Darnetal

Buchy

Darnetal

Darnetal
Notre-Dame-de-
Bondeville
Notre-Dame-de-
Bondeville

Darnetal

Darnetal

Darnetal

Darnetal

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly
Gournay-en-Bray
Argueil
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Argueil
Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray

Saint-Pierre-de-Manneville
Auzouville-sur-Ry
Blainville-Crevon

Catenay

Grainville-sur-Ry
Martainville-Epreville

Ry

Saint-Aignan-sur-Ry
Saint-Denis-le-Thiboult
Servaville-Salmonville

La Vaupaliére

Saint-Jean-du-Cardonnay
Bois-d'Ennebourg
Bois-I'Evéque

La Vieux-Rue
Préaux

Betteville
Blacqueville
Carville-la-Folletiére
Croix-Mare
Ecalles-Alix

Fréville

La Folletiére
Mont-de-I'lf
Avesnes-en-Bray
Beauvoir-en-Lyons
Bézancourt
Bosc-Hyons
Brémontier-Merval
Cuy-Saint-Fiacre
Dampierre-en-Bray
Doudeauville
Elbeuf-en-Bray
Ernemont-la-Villette
Ferriéres-en-Bray
Gancourt-Saint-Etienne
Gournay-en-Bray
La Feuillie
Ménerval
Molagnies



76220
76220
76230
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76270
76340
76360
76360

76360
76360

76380
76380
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390

Gournay-en-Bray
Gournay-en-Bray
Cléres
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Aumale

Pavilly

Pavilly
Notre-Dame-de-
Bondeville

Pavilly
Notre-Dame-de-
Bondeville

Grand-Couronne
Aumale
Aumale
Aumale
Aumale
Aumale
Aumale
Aumale

Montroty
Neuf-Marché
Quincampoix
Auvilliers

Bouelles

Bully

Esclavelles

Fesques
Flamets-Frétils
Fresles

Graval

Lucy

Massy

Ménonval
Mesniéres-en-Bray
Mortemer
Nesle-Hodeng
Neufchatel-en-Bray
Neuville-Ferriéres
Quiévrecourt
Sainte-Beuve-en-Riviére
Saint-Germain-sur-Eaulne
Saint-Martin-I'Hortier
Saint-Saire
Vatierville
Saint-martin-au-bosc
Barentin

Bouville

Pissy-Péville
Villers-Ecalles

Montigny
Val-de-la-Haye
Aubéguimont
Aumale
Conteville
Criquiers
Ellecourt
Haudricourt
lllois



76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76390
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76440
76480
76480
76480
76480

76480
76480
76480
76480
76480
76490

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale

Aumale
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Saint-Saens
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Saint-Saens
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Saint-Saens
Duclair

Duclair

Duclair

Duclair
Notre-Dame-de-
Bondeville

Duclair
Duclair
Duclair
Duclair

Caudebec-en-Caux

Landes-Vielles-Et-Neuves
Le-Caule-Sainte-Beuve
Marques

Morienne

Nullemont

Richemont

Ronchois
Vieux-Rouen-Sur-Bresle
Beaubec-la-Rosiére
Compainville
Fontaine-en-Bray
Forges-les-Eaux
Grumesnil

Haucourt

Haussez

La Belliere

La Ferté-Saint-Samson
Le Fossé

Le Thil-Riberpré
Longmesnil
Mauguenchy
Mesnil-Mauger
Pommereux
Roncherolles-en-Bray
Rouvray-Catillon
Sainte-Genevieve
Saint-Michel-d'Halescourt
Saumont-la-Poterie
Serqueux

Sommery

Duclair
Epinay-sur-Duclair
Jumiéges

Le Mesnil-sous-Jumieges

Roumare

Sainte-Marguerite-sur-Duclair

Saint-Paér

Saint-Pierre-de-Varengeville

Yainville
Saint-Wandrille-Rangon



76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76520
76570
76570
76570
76570
76570
76570
76570
76570
76570
76580
76660
76660
76660
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76680
76690
76690

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Boos

Yerville
Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly
Yerville
Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly
Duclair
Londiniéres
Bellencombre
Londiniéres
Bellencombre
Bellencombre
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Bellencombre
Saint-Saens
Bellencombre
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Saint-Saens
Cleres

Cleres

Boos

Fresne-le-Plan

Gouy

La Neuville-Chant-d'Oisel

Les Authieux-sur-le-Port-Saint-Ouen

Mesnil-Raoul
Montmain
Quévreville-la-Poterie
Saint-Aubin-Celloville
Ymare

Cideville

Emanville
Fresquiennes
Goupillieres
Hugleville-en-Caux
Limésy
Mesnil-Panneville
Pavilly
Sainte-Austreberthe
Le Trait
Bures-en-Bray
Mesnil-Follemprise
Osmoy-Saint-Valery
Ardouval
Bellencombre
Bosc-Bérenger
Bosc-Mesnil
Bradiancourt

Critot

Mathonville
Maucomble
Montérolier
Neufbosc
Pommeréval
Rocquemont

Rosay
Saint-Martin-Osmonville
Saint-Saéns
Ventes-Saint-Rémy
Authieux-Ratiéville
Cailly



76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76690
76710
76710
76710
76710
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76750
76780
76780
76780
76780

Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cleres
Cléres
Cléres
Cléres
Cléres
Cléres
Cléres
Cleres
Cleres
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Buchy
Argueil
Argueil
Darnetal
Argueil

Claville-Motteville
Cléres

Esteville
Fontaine-le-Bourg
Frichemesnil

Grugny

La Houssaye-Béranger
La Rue-Saint-Pierre

Le Bocasse
Mont-Cauvaire
Saint-André-sur-Cailly
Saint-Georges-sur-Fontaine
Saint-Germain-sous-Cailly
Sierville

Yquebeuf
Anceaumeville
Bosc-Guérard-Saint-Adrien
Eslettes

Montville

Bierville

Bois-Guilbert
Bois-Héroult

Boissay

Bosc-Bordel
Bosc-Edeline
Bosc-Roger-sur-Buchy
Buchy
Ernemont-sur-Buchy
Estouteville-Ecalles
Héronchelles
Longuerue
Morgny-la-Pommeraye
Pierreval

Rebets
Sainte-Croix-sur-Buchy
Saint-Germain-des-Essourts
Vieux-Manoir

Argueil
Croisy-sur-Andelle
Elbeuf-sur-Andelle

Fry



76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76780
76840
76840
76840
76850
76850
76850
76850
76850
76850
76850
76870
76870
76890
76890
76890
76890
76940
76940
76940
76940
76940

Argueil

Argueil

Argueil

Argueil

Darnetal

Argueil

Argueil

Argueil

Argueil

Argueil

Duclair

Duclair

Duclair
Bellencombre
Bellencombre
Totes
Bellencombre
Totes
Bellencombre
Bellencombre
Forges-les-Eaux
Forges-les-Eaux
Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly

Pavilly
Caudebec-en-Caux
Caudebec-en-Caux
Caudebec-en-Caux
Caudebec-en-Caux
Caudebec-en-Caux

Hodeng-Hodenger

La Chapelle-Saint-Ouen
La Hallotiére

La Haye

Le Héron

Le Mesnil-Lieubray
Mésangueville
Morville-sur-Andelle
Nolléval

Sigy-en-Bray

Hénouville

Quevillon
Saint-Martin-de-Boscherville
Beaumont-le-Hareng
Bosc-le-Hard
Bracquetuit

Cottévrard

Etaimpuis
Grigneuseville

La Crique

Beaussault
Galllefontaine

Beautot

Butot

Gueutteville
Saint-Ouen-du-Breuil
Heurteauville

La Mailleraye-sur-Seine
Notre-Dame-de-Bliquetuit
Saint-Nicolas-de-Bliquetuit
Vatteville-la-Rue



